

UNIVERSITY PARK - Bid #CSP 2022-05 - CSP #2022-05 Utility--2ND RENEWAL

BOI	QUANTITY	UN	DESCRIPTION	REVISED UP	REVISED PRICE
--BID SCH, SAN SEW--					
S1	4500	LF	8" PVC Green SDR-26 Class 160 Pressure Pipe	\$ 266.00	\$ 1,197,000.00
S2	10	EA	Construct 4.0' Dia. Manhole	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 87,000.00
S3	1	EA	Construct 5.0' Dia. Manhole	\$ 11,030.00	\$ 11,030.00
S4	4	EA	Construct 4.0' Dia. Drop Manhole	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 42,800.00
S5	8	EA	Construct Wastewater Access Device	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 35,000.00
S6	180	EA	4" Sanitary Sewer Service w/ Two Way Cleanout	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 378,000.00
S7	630	LF	12" PVC Green SDR-26 Class 160 Pressure Pipe	\$ 514.00	\$ 323,820.00
S8	1	EA	Construct 4.0' Dia Manhole -- Extra Depth	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00
S9	1	EA	Construct Wastewater Access Device -- Extra Depth	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
S10	2	EA	4" Sanitary Sewer Service w/ Two Way Cleanout--Extra Depth	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 9,200.00
			TOTAL		\$ 2,105,350.00
--WTR IMPRVTS--					
W1	8000	LF	4" Yelomine PVC Pipe Class 250 Temporary Water Line	\$ 18.00	\$ 144,000.00
W2	180	EA	Temporary 1" Water Service to Meter	\$ 500.00	\$ 90,000.00
W3	25	EA	Temporary 2" Water Service to Meter	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 45,000.00
W4	4500	LF	8" PVC C900 Blue Water Pipe	\$ 233.00	\$ 1,048,500.00
W5	200	LF	6" PVC C900 Blue Water Pipe	\$ 195.00	\$ 39,000.00
W6	75	EA	8" Ductile Iron Resilient Wedge Gate Valve	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 165,000.00
W7	5	EA	6" Ductile Iron Resilient Wedge Gate Valve	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
W8	5	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly with 6" Valve	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 28,000.00
W9	25	EA	New 1" HDPE Service w/ Meter Box	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 52,500.00
W10	185	EA	New 2" HDPE Service w/ Meter Box	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 647,500.00
W11	5	EA	4" Ductile Iron Resilient Wedge Gate Valve and Box	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
W12	2500	LF	8" Water line for Fire Hydrant Loops	\$ 216.00	\$ 540,000.00
			TOTAL		\$ 2,818,500.00
--PAVING--					
P1	10	EA	Utility Investigation per location	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
P2	150	SY	Temporary Pavement Repair	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00
P3	400	SF	Remove and Replace Existing Sidewalk	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,800.00
P4	500	SY	Remove and Replace Existing Driveway	\$ 156.00	\$ 78,000.00
P5	310	SY	Remove and Replace Existing Alley Approach	\$ 156.00	\$ 48,360.00
P6	5000	SY	Remove and Replace Existing Alley Pavement	\$ 170.00	\$ 850,000.00
P7	350	LF	Monolithic Curb	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00
P8	590	SY	Replace Plant Material	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,850.00
P9	1600	SY	Install River Rock, complete in place	\$ 90.00	\$ 144,000.00
P10	25	SY	High Early Concrete	\$ 215.00	\$ 5,375.00
P11	1556	SY	Ditch Patch - 6" concrete and 2" asphalt overlay	\$ 260.00	\$ 404,444.44
			TOTAL		\$ 1,566,829.44
			TOTAL SANITARY SEWER		\$ 2,105,350.00
			TOTAL WATER		\$ 2,818,500.00
			TOTAL PAVING		\$ 1,566,829.44
			TOTAL BID		\$ 6,490,679.44